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Paper Cutting Machine

Professional Paper Trimming Solution

This paper cutting machine delivers precision cutting for various paper and board materials. Available in multiple
sizes with motorized back gauge capabilities, it provides efficient and accurate cutting for commercial and
industrial applications.

Key Features

Multiple size options for different production needs

Motorized back gauge for precise positioning

Professional-grade cutting mechanism

Heavy-duty clamp system

Adjustable cutting speeds

Safety-focused design

Reliable performance for high-volume use

Technical Specifications



Model
Cutting
Length

Cutting
Width

Clamp
Opening

Cuts per
Minute
(approx)

Power
Required

Power for
Motorized
Back Gauge

Machine
Dimensions

33"
840 mm
(33")

840 mm
(33")

100 mm
(4")

30 2 H.P. ½ H.P.
1650 x 1650
mm

37"
900 mm
(37")

900 mm
(37")

113 mm
(4½")

25 3 H.P. ½ H.P.
1950 x 1950
mm

43"
1070
mm (43")

1070
mm (43")

125 mm
(5")

20 3 H.P. ½ H.P.
2150 x 2150
mm

Applications

Perfect for printing facilities, commercial packaging operations, and paper processing plants. Ideal for operations
requiring precise, repetitive cuts on paper, cardboard, and similar materials. Suitable for both small-batch custom
work and high-volume production runs.


